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Purchase
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Order

Page: 1

Order Number

56729

Order Date Your Order No / Our Job

21/02/2020 11063

Your Account Reference

Promise Date

04/03/2020

Product

Description

Quantity

Unit

Price

B7616

Speldhurst anti theft safety backpack ***1 Colour***
900D polyester backpack

Exterior open pocket for print access only

With an RFID pocket, USB outlet

All openings body side

Printed 1 colour on the top of the front slip pocket with
‘Cobham’ logo

Print Colour: Std PMS White C

Dimensions: 420mm x 280mm x 130mm

Print area: 180mm x 110mm

Item Colour: Black

Origination (1 Colour)
Delivery

10

£18.15/ Each
£25.00/
£17.00/

£181.50
£25.00
£17.00

Deliver To Cecilia Mancini
Axell Wireless Ltd / A Cobham Company
The Cobham Centre

Fourth Avenue

MARLOW
Buckinghamshire, SL7 1TF

Number
Method

Registered in England No 5919841 VAT Registi

Order Value

£223.50

ation No 797 4859 45

Mike Witt for BH1 Promotions Limited



